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BILL NO.  SB 832    

ACTION VOTED ON  Do pass and re-

refer to the 

Committee on 

Appropriations 

   

     

   Aye  :  No    Aye  :  No    Aye  :  No    Aye  :  No  

Becker, Chair  X   :       

Seyarto, V. Chair  X   :       

Allen X   :       

Cabaldon X   :       

Grove     

Laird X   :       

Stern X   :       

 Ayes  : 6 Ayes  : 0 Ayes  : 0 Ayes  : 0 

 Noes  : 0 Noes  : 0 Noes  : 0 Noes  : 0 

 

                                                                    

  
  

                                                                    

Date of Hearing: 01/13/2026                 _____________ _______, Chair 

 


